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TATA

June 6, 2024

The General Manager National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Corporate Relations Department Exchange Plaza

BSE Limited Bandra-Kurla Complex

Dalal Street Bandra (E)

Mumbai-400001 Mumbai 400 051

Scrip Code: 500770 Symbol: TATACHEM

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Requlation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Requlations, 2015

Please find enclosed intimation letter dated June 5, 2024, received from our RTA — Link
Intime India Private Limited (LIIPL), regarding loss of share certificates of the Company.

Also please find enclosed intimation letter dated June 6, 2024, received from LIIPL,
regarding duplicate share certificates of the Company. Pursuant to the relevant SEBI
Circular, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities holder / claimant upon
completion of necessary procedures regarding duplicate share certificates.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,
For Tata Chemicals Limited
RAJIVM  ph ciaon

CHAN DAN Date: 2024.06.06

16:06:56 +05'30"

Rajiv Chandan
Chief General Counsel
& Company Secretary

Encl: as above

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Bombay House 24 Homi Mody Street Fort Mumbai 400 001

Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 8143/44 www.tatachemicals.com
CIM @ L24239MH1939PLC002893



LINKIntime

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Date :-05/06/2024
Exchange Plaza

Plot No.c-1, G-Block

IFB Centre

Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Maharashtra

India

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange
Dear Sir([s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to place the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for
attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us
immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction
or whereabouts of the original certificatels].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368 Tel.: +91 8108118484
E-mail : csg-unit@linkintime.co.in Website : https://www.linkintime.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m


mailto:csg-unit@linkintime.co.in
https://protect.checkpoint.com/v2/___https://www.linkintime.co.in/___.YXBzMTp0Y2xjaGs6YzpvOjdjZjVkYmFmNjRkMDdmMzA3MmE2YWQ4NGMyMDI3YmMyOjY6ZmFkZDphNjdiYjcxOGNjYzk0NjllMTMzMWRjOGVhNmQ3MGRiMGVmNTcyMGViODJhMTczNjhmYWRmOTMyMjdiZWNmMWE4OnA6Rg

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificatel[s]
Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder([s]
applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificatel[s].
respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered
else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate

Office,

within 15 days from this date,
certificate[s]

LINKIntime

NOTICE
Tata Chemicals Limited
Regd. Off : BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET,
FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

without further intimation.

for the under mentioned securities of the
of the said securities has/have
Any person who has a claim in

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368 Tel.: +91 8108118484
E-mail : csg-unit@linkintime.co.in Website : https://www.linkintime.co.in

Folio No. Name of the holders(Inc Joint Holders) Shares of Rs. Certificate Distinctive Nos.
10.00/- each No.
C1B0021633 | BANOO JAL CHOKSY 1 70000203 4827670-
4827670
1 70000203 5185465-
5185465
125 70000203 8198487-
8198611
C1J0045420 | JUZER ABBAS LOKHANDWALA, MARIA JUZER 23 C3265255 88608492-
LOKHANDWALA 88608514
C1MO0044229 | MUSTAKMOHMED ABDULGANI SHAIKH, TAHERA | 10 B7991111 139535577-
MUSTAKMOHMED SHAIKH 139535586
10 B7991112 139535587-
139535596
10 B7991113 139535597-
139535606
C1P0021303 | PRAMODRAI LALLUBHAI SHAH, VIMLA 8 B6161007 61828297-
PRAMODRAI SHAH 61828304
17 F32111 47846955-
47846971
Date :- 05/06/2024
Place :- Mumbai

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m
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BSE LIMITED Date :- 05/06/2024
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS

DALAL STREET

FORT

MUMBAI

MAHARASHTRA

INDIA

400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange
Dear Sir([s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for
attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us
immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction
or whereabouts of the original certificate(s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368 Tel.: +91 8108118484
E-mail : csg-unit@linkintime.co.in Website : https://www.linkintime.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m


mailto:csg-unit@linkintime.co.in
https://protect.checkpoint.com/v2/___https://www.linkintime.co.in/___.YXBzMTp0Y2xjaGs6YzpvOjdjZjVkYmFmNjRkMDdmMzA3MmE2YWQ4NGMyMDI3YmMyOjY6ZmFkZDphNjdiYjcxOGNjYzk0NjllMTMzMWRjOGVhNmQ3MGRiMGVmNTcyMGViODJhMTczNjhmYWRmOTMyMjdiZWNmMWE4OnA6Rg

LINKIntime

NOTICE
Tata Chemicals Limited
Regd. Off : BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET,
FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the
Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has/have
applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in
respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered
Office, within 15 days from this date,else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate
certificate([s] without further intimation.

Folio No. Name of the holders(Inc Joint Holders) Shares of Rs. Certificate Distinctive Nos.
10.00/- each No.
C1B0021633 | BANOO JAL CHOKSY 1 70000203 4827670-
4827670
1 70000203 5185465-
5185465
125 70000203 8198487-
8198611
C1J0045420 | JUZER ABBAS LOKHANDWALA, MARIA JUZER 23 C3265255 88608492-
LOKHANDWALA 88608514
C1M0044229 | MUSTAKMOHMED ABDULGANI SHAIKH, TAHERA 10 B7991111 139535577-
MUSTAKMOHMED SHAIKH 139535586
10 B7991112 139535587-
139535596
10 B7991113 139535597-
139535606
C1P0021303 | PRAMODRAI LALLUBHAI SHAH, VIMLA 8 B6161007 61828297-
PRAMODRAI SHAH 61828304
17 F32111 47846955-
47846971

Date :- 05/06/2024

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368 Tel.: +91 8108118484
E-mail : csg-unit@linkintime.co.in Website : https://www.linkintime.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m
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Date 06/06/2024
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED
BOMBAY HOUSE
24, HOMI MODY STREET,
FORT
MUMBAI
400001
Dear SIR/MADAM
UNIT : TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED
RE : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),b2015
Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the duplicate share

certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s).

Pursuant to SEBI Circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated
January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities
holder/claimant upon completion of necessary action.

Folio No

Issue Date

Name Of

Shareholder

New
Certificate

No of
EIE )

Distinctive
nos From

Distinctive
nos To

C1C0024211

06-06-2024

CEDRICJ
MORAES
USHA CEDRIC
MORAES

1635930

95991875

95991879

C1C0024211

06-06-2024

CEDRICJ
MORAES
USHA CEDRIC
MORAES

1635931

76391875

76391879

C1M0112577

06-06-2024

MADHAV
SADANAND
KAVLE

VIKAS MADHAV
KAVLE

1635932

10

150201010

150201019

C1M0112577

06-06-2024

MADHAV
SADANAND
KAVLE

VIKAS MADHAV
KAVLE

1635933

10

121613448

121613457

C1mM0112577

06-06-2024

MADHAV
SADANAND

1635934

121613458

121613462

C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083

CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368  Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD

E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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L!NKlmtir'ne

KAVLE
VIKAS MADHAV
KAVLE

C1MO0112577 | 06-06-2024 | MADHAV 1635935 25 76455926 76455950
SADANAND
KAVLE

VIKAS MADHAV
KAVLE

C1M0112577 | 06-06-2024 | MADHAV 1635936 25 76455951 76455975
SADANAND
KAVLE

VIKAS MADHAV
KAVLE

C1M0112577 | 06-06-2024 | MADHAV 1635937 25 93031841 93031865
SADANAND
KAVLE

VIKAS MADHAV
KAVLE

C1H0105497 | 06-06-2024 | HEMCHAND 1635938 25 4961215 4961239
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

C1H0105497 | 06-06-2024 | HEMCHAND 1635939 25 4961240 4961264
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

C1H0105497 | 06-06-2024 | HEMCHAND 1635940 25 4961265 4961289
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

C1H0105497 | 06-06-2024 | HEMCHAND 1635941 25 4961290 4961314

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD

C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368  Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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L!NKlmtir'ne

SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635942

25

4961315

4961339

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635943

25

4961340

4961364

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635944

25

4961365

4961389

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635945

25

8593818

8593842

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT

1635946

25

8593843

8593867

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD
C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083

CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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L!NKlmtir'ne

HEMCHAND
GALA

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635947

25

8593868

8593892

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635948

25

8593893

8593917

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635949

25

8593918

8593942

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635950

25

8593943

8593967

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635951

25

8593968

8593992

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH

1635952

25

8593993

8594017

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD
C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083

CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH
ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635953

25

8594018

8594042

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635954

25

8594043

8594067

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635955

25

8594068

8594092

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635956

25

8594093

8594117

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND

1635957

25

8594118

8594142

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD
C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083

CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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GALA

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635958

25

8594143

8594167

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635959

25

8594168

8594192

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635960

25

8594193

8594217

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635961

25

8594218

8594242

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635962

50

23891963

23892012

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN

1635963

50

23892013

23892062

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD
C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
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HEMCHAND
SHAH
ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635964

40

23892063

23892102

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635965

50

149111034

149111083

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635966

50

149111084

149111133

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635967

10

149111134

149111143

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635968

10

149111144

149111153

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD
C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
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C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635969

10

149111154

149111163

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635970

10

149111164

149111173

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635971

149111174

149111178

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635972

50

28831772

28831821

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

1635973

10

28831822

28831831

C1H0105497

06-06-2024

HEMCHAND
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND

1635974

50

44845165

44845214
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CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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L!NKlmtir’nG

SHAH
ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

C1H0105497 | 06-06-2024 | HEMCHAND 1635975 50 44845215
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

44845264

C1H0105497 | 06-06-2024 | HEMCHAND 1635976 10 44845265
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

44845274

C1H0105497 | 06-06-2024 | HEMCHAND 1635977 50 48095988
SHANTILAL SHAH
PUSHPABEN
HEMCHAND
SHAH

ANANT
HEMCHAND
GALA

48096037

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

sd/- NW

NEHA KOYANDE
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